DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A DataGate
Shielded Straight and
Side Entry Jack
The Category 6A DataGate Shielded Jack is a key
component of the PowerCat 6A shielded end-to-end
solution.
The PowerCat 6A DataGate jack offers superior alien crosstalk suppression,

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No.  KSJ-00096-XX  	 IND/0k/RJ/2022.02 	 ©2022 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
KSJ-00096-01 183010132 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-ALMOND
KSJ-00096-02 183010133 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-WHITE
KSJ-00096-04 183010134 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-BLACK
KSJ-00096-BL 183010135 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-BLUE
KSJ-00096-08 183010136 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-GRAY
KSJ-00096-GR 183010137 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-GREEN
KSJ-00096-05 183010138 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-IVORY
KSJ-00096-RG 183010139 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-ORANGE
KSJ-00096-PP 183010140 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-PURPLE
KSJ-00096-RD 183010141 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-RED
KSJ-00096-YL 183010142 JACK DATA GATE CAT6A SHIELDED 568A/B UNIVERSAL SHUTTER-YELLOW
Termination Tool
31.0011 182520002 4 Pair Termination Tool Frame
31.0015 182520015 4 Pair Termination Lacing Head C6A
31-001 18030001 110 Punchdown Termination Tool